
CourseID Course Title Section CRN Last Name Campus DAY Website Time 
CREDIT 
(from 
COURSE) 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP1 92664 Schneider In Person Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

HG1 92669 Lewis Hybrid USG Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IP1 92808 Smith, E. In Person Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

IP1 92209 TBD In Person Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

HG1 92413 TBD Hybrid USG Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

IG1 91979 Riley In Person USG Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

HY1 91981 Dababnah Hybrid Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 715 CHILDREN AND SOCIAL SERVICES 
POLICY 

OS1 90072 Shaw Online Sync Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 703 FAMILY THERAPY IP1 92888 Smith, E. In Person Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 711 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK WITH 
CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS 

HG1 93754 Kirsch Hybrid USG Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

HY1 90319 Park Hybrid Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWOA 704 COMMUNITY ORGANIZATION IP1 90325 Hicks In Person Bmore Monday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP2 92670 Street In Person Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IG1 92716 Wagner In Person USG Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IG2 93299 Howard In Person USG Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP3 92663 Smith, T. In Person Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IP2 92355 Hodorowicz In Person Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 



SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

IG1 93748 Hopkins In Person USG Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

IP2 91728 Rivelis In Person Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

HY2 91980 Dababnah Hybrid Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 701 PUBLIC POLICY FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE 
(PART I) 

HY1 91658 Schneider, 
Klingenmaier 

Hybrid Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 1.5 

SWCL 700 ADVANCED CLINICAL INTERVENTIONS IP1 90313 Fuld In Person Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 
SWCL 703 FAMILY THERAPY IP2 91644 Greif In Person Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SWCL 711 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK WITH 
CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS 

HY1 92890 Seo Hybrid Bmore Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SWCL 722 COGNITIVE-BEHAVIOR THERAPIES HG1 92181 Pittman Hybrid USG Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

HG1 93305 TBD Hybrid USG Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SWCL 773 ADULT TRAUMA & CLINICAL SOCIAL 
WORK PRACTICE 

HG1 92321 Thiel Hybrid USG Monday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SWCL 715 CLINICAL APPLICATIONS OF 
MINDFULNESS AND STRESS REDUCTION 

HG1 91648 Barber-
Alexander 

Hybrid USG Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 715 CLINICAL APPLICATIONS OF 
MINDFULNESS AND STRESS REDUCTION 

HY1 91647 Reed Hybrid Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 600 SOCIAL WELFARE & SOCIAL POLICY OS1 92325 Crumpton Online Sync Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP4 92665 TBD In Person Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IG3 92668 Howard In Person USG Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

HY1 90068 Mollette Hybrid Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

HG2 92210 Ekas Hybrid USG Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IG1 93301 TBD In Person USG Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

IG2 92266 Whitfield In Person USG Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 



SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

IP3 92797 Klingenmaier In Person Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

IP1 92427 Smith, P. In Person Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 708 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
POLICY 

HG1 92802 Smith, C. Hybrid USG Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 708 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
POLICY 

IP1 93752 Unick In Person Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 705 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK WITH 
ADDICTIVE BEHAVIOR PATTERNS 

IP1 92320 Mixon In Person Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 712 
CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE FOR 
CHRONIC AND LIFE-THREATENING 
HEALTH CONDITIONS 

HY1 93755 Cheung Hybrid Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 727 CLINICAL PRACTICE WITH FAMILIES AND 
CHILDREN IN CHILD WELFARE 

HY1 92329 Boone Hybrid Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 750 SOCIAL WORK IN SPECIAL EDUCATION OS1 93758 Makonnen Online Sync Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 
SWOA 701 ADVOCACY IP1 91656 Schneider In Person Bmore Monday 6PM to 9PM 3 
SOWK 637 PRACTICUM SEMINAR I 100 91684 Loessner Practicum Tuesday 9:30AM to 11AM 0.5 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

OS1 92798 Thompson Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 670 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH OS1 92263 Rose, T. Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 
SWCL 700 ADVANCED CLINICAL INTERVENTIONS OS1 93382 Garner Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 704 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
PRACTICE 

OS1 92603 Westgate Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

OS1 90318 Archie Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 773 ADULT TRAUMA & CLINICAL SOCIAL 
WORK PRACTICE 

OS1 91653 Roth Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWOA 707 SOCIAL POLICY & SOCIAL CHANGE OS1 91646 Torres Online Sync Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 
SOWK 637 PRACTICUM SEMINAR I 200 91687 Loessner Practicum Wednesday 9:30AM to 11AM 0.5 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP5 91672 Hicks In Person Bmore Wednesday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP6 93740 Schneider In Person Bmore Wednesday 2PM to 5PM 3 



SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IP3 91643 Kupferman In Person Bmore Wednesday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

HY1 92796 Meyer Hybrid Bmore Wednesday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

IP2 92800 Whitfield In Person Bmore Wednesday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

HG3 93744 TBD Hybrid USG Wednesday 2PM to 5PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

HG2 92667 Street Hybrid USG Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IP4 91727 Howard In Person Bmore Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IP5 90067 Kupferman In Person Bmore Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

HY2 91983 Meyer Hybrid Bmore Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

IP4 91982 Rivelis In Person Bmore Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

HG1 93303 TBD Hybrid USG Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

IP3 92666 Cagle In Person Bmore Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 708 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
POLICY 

OS1 92411 Carlstrom Online Sync Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 705 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK WITH 
ADDICTIVE BEHAVIOR PATTERNS 

OS1 92889 Westwood Online Sync Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 722 COGNITIVE-BEHAVIOR THERAPIES OS1 90749 Mollette Online Sync Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

OS2 90321 Jawdat Online Sync Wednesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 637 PRACTICUM SEMINAR I 300 91688 Loessner Practicum Thursday 6PM to 7:30PM 0.5 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

OS1 90066 Bailey Online Sync Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

OS1 93749 Riley Online Sync Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 704 SOCIAL WORK AND THE LAW HY1 91645 Peacock Hybrid Bmore Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 



SWCL 715 CLINICAL APPLICATIONS OF 
MINDFULNESS AND STRESS REDUCTION 

OS1 93304 Harrell Online Sync Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 727 CLINICAL PRACTICE WITH FAMILIES AND 
CHILDREN IN CHILD WELFARE 

OS1 92805 Capel Online Sync Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

OS3 92806 Makonnen Online Sync Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IP7 93741 Hicks In Person Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

IG4 93742 Worthy In Person USG Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

IP6 93745 Knight In Person Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

IG2 93302 Taylor In Person USG Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

IP4 93750 Siegel, L. In Person Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 715 CHILDREN AND SOCIAL SERVICES 
POLICY 

HY1 92803 Barth Hybrid Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 700 ADVANCED CLINICAL INTERVENTIONS HG1 90315 Elliott Hybrid USG Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 
SWCL 700 ADVANCED CLINICAL INTERVENTIONS HY1 92328 Lues Hybrid Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

IP1 91651 Garner In Person Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

HG2 91649 Lockerman Hybrid USG Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 748 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK IN RELATION TO 
DEATH, DYING & BEREAVEMENT 

IP1 93757 Cagle In Person Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWCL 754 NEURODIVERSITY-AFFIRMING SOCIAL 
WORK PRACTICE 

OS1 93759 Fuld Online Sync Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SWOA 703 PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT HY1 90324 Reed Hybrid Bmore Friday 9AM to 12PM 3 
SOWK 637 PRACTICUM SEMINAR I 400 91689 Loessner Practicum Saturday 9AM to 10:30AM 0.5 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

OS1 92936 Lovell Online Sync Saturday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

OS2 93747 Victorson Online Sync Saturday 9AM to 12PM 3 



SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

OS4 91650 Jawdat Online Sync Saturday 9AM to 12PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

OS2 92937 Ingram Online Sync Saturday 1PM to 4PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

OS2 93751 TBD Online Sync Saturday 1PM to 4PM 3 

SWCL 715 
CLINICAL APPLICATIONS OF 
MINDFULNESS AND STRESS REDUCTION OS2 93756 Wimberly Online Sync Saturday 1PM to 4PM 3 

SOWK 645 HUMAN BEHAVIOR AND THE SOCIAL 
ENVIRONMENT 

OA1 92412 Negi Online Async Online Async 3 

SOWK 708 INTEGRATED BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
POLICY 

OA1 92801 Mulhern Online Async Online Async 3 

SWCL 703 FAMILY THERAPY OA1 90316 DiBlasio Online Async Online Async 3 

SWCL 709 TELE-BEHAVIORAL HEALTH: DELIVERY OF 
CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK SERVICES 

OA1 92794 Quinn-Stabile 
, Smith, E. 

Online Async Online Async 1 

SWCL 744 ASSESSMENT, DIAGNOSIS, AND 
INTERVENTION PLANNING 

OA1 90320 Collins Online Async Online Async 3 

SWCL 756 MOTIVATIONAL INTERVIEWING IN SOCIAL 
WORK PRACTICE 

OA1 92807 Hodorowicz Online Async Online Async 3 

SWCL 756 MOTIVATIONAL INTERVIEWING IN SOCIAL 
WORK PRACTICE 

OA2 91652 Gauthier Online Async Online Async 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

OM4 93300 Street Online Sync OMSW Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

OM5 91642 Adams Online Sync OMSW Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 610 STRUCTURAL OPPRESSION AND ITS 
IMPLICATIONS FOR SOCIAL WORK 

OM6 91679 Deitz Online Sync OMSW Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

OM4 90069 Hodorowicz Online Sync OMSW Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 630 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
INDIVIDUALS 

OM5 93743 Ingram Online Sync OMSW Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 705 CLINICAL SOCIAL WORK WITH 
ADDICTIVE BEHAVIOR PATTERNS 

OM4 90317 Hudak Online Sync OMSW Tuesday 6PM to 9PM 3 

Online Async 

OMSW 



SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

OM4 91984 Meyer Online Sync OMSW Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SOWK 631 SOCIAL WORK PRACTICE WITH 
COMMUNITIES & ORGANIZATIONS 

OM5 93746 Victorson Online Sync OMSW Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 

SWCL 703 FAMILY THERAPY OM4 93753 Archie Online Sync OMSW Thursday 6PM to 9PM 3 
SOWK 600 SOCIAL WELFARE & SOCIAL POLICY OM7 93298 Lehning Online Async OMSW Online Async 3 
SOWK 600 SOCIAL WELFARE & SOCIAL POLICY OM8 91654 Unick Online Async OMSW Online Async 3 
SOWK 600 SOCIAL WELFARE & SOCIAL POLICY OM9 91678 Carlstrom Online Async OMSW Online Async 3 


